
6. 0 A Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45. After Dinner Musi¢
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Studio Recital by Margher-ita Zelanda (N.Z. Prima Donna)8.15 Symphonic Programme:
Symphony No. 7 in C Majer
(Sehubert),. London SymphonyOrchestra conducted by BrunoWalter
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 Personalities on Parade,
Marie Ormston (pianist)
9.40 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
9.52 Music from the Ballet "By
Candlelight". (James)
70. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45
12. 0 Big

Sister
Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15

2.15
-30
0
0awn

London News
Personal Problems
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHeaith and Beauty session

(Marina)ee___..

5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might HaveMarried
8.20 Reserved be8.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)11. 0 London News

SiS iam wen
6. 0,
7.

12. 0

a

NNOTPONNSSuaocoes

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Songs of Good Cheer
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter
p.m, London News
Personal Problems
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
London News
The Rains Came
Here Are the Facts

7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Reserved
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings10. 0 Your Lucky Request ses-
sion
11. 0 London News

3ZB usm ue.
. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
O Breakfast Club
O Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session: Captain
Danger
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)

6.15 London News
6.30 The Dickens Club: David
Copperfield
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices.8.5 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
8.20 Reserved
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack May-
bury)
11. 0 London News

BEAD une" wi.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Heaith Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. QO Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1.0 Luncheon Melodies
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)

. 3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
6. O Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedlar’s Pack
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might HaveMarried
8.20 Reserved
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac ’

9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

2Z, fs ke. ag
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m, Variety6.15 London News
6.45 The Talisman Ring7.15 The Rains Came7.30 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Reserved
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses
9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
oes (Fred Murphy)10.0 Close down
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Thoughdeadly to germs;
Dettol isgentleandkindto you: On the cut Or
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread, on your
own handswhen youactas
nurse indeed; whenever
infection threatens; uS�
Dettol promptly and
regularly:

DETTOLTRADEMArk
The ModERn Antiseptig
Reokitt4 Colman (New Zealand) Ltda
BondStreet, Dunedin. D4

Antiseptic
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4 Proud Welcome
What a difference the right food makes. VI-MAX is
anapproved firstsolid food for infants (boil for X-hour
and strain) and is the ideal cereal food for all ages.
VI-MAX is not devitalised through drastic pre-cooking:
Ready-to-eat cereals lack vitamins, whereas the VI-
MAX vitamins are not lost in themakingof VI-MAX
porridge. VI-MAX not only has more vitamins, but
more available calcium than has whole wheat.

COARSE AND FINE
VI-MAX still sells at pre-war
prices in 3lb cartons and 7lb
bags. D H Brown and Son,Ltd,, Moorhouse Av,, ChCh.

Mima| BUILD FOR HEALTH AND
HAPPINESS WITH VI-MAX:

40

QU

2

ViMAX'CEREAL |
CookingVitaminsAnd

JBREAKFASTmAxImuMV

CODE MESSAGE
Totheradioenthusiastthis complicated
symbolsignifiesaradiovalveknowna8
aDuplexDiodePentode:
PerhapsYou are not interested in the
nameor the highlycomplexfunctions
ofsucha valve ButYouareconcerned
that your radio should continue to
workwell-~and thatYoudon'�
have too many valve replace:
ments. Therefore, ask Your
serviceman to "Revalve with

08
Radio tAdri Radiotrons:

QaciotcnsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
The

NATIONAL(NEEcDELECTRICAL
AND ENGInEERINnG COAPANT Lihited Ri,sBRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES


